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Date:
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PROJECT

MIDLAND METAL MFG. CO.
KANSAS CITY,MO

INCH
Material:

Part

DW
G.

Title:

NO.

11/25/03
Rita Sue
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PART
NUMBER

A
B

C

12091
12092
12093
12094

INVERTED FLARE STEEL PLUG

STEEL

0.62
0.50
0.43
0.37

0.66
0.59
0.54
0.53

5/8"-18
1/2"-20

7/16"-24
3/8"-24


